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AVIATION £6.25

Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Créme de Violette

MARGARITA £6.25

Silver Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau

BLOODY MARY £6.45

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

ESPRESSO MARTINI £6.25
Vanilla Vodka, Expresso, Kahlua

MOJITO £7.15
Lime, Fresh Mint, Havana Rum, Sugar Syrup

STRAWBERRY MOJITO £7.15
Lime, Fresh Mint, Havana Rum, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry Puree

PINA COLADA £6.25
Malibu, Double Cream, Pineapple Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI £7.95
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree,
Passion Fruit Syrup. Served with a shot of Prosecco

FRENCH MARTINI £6.25
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

CLASSIC MARTINI £6.55
Gin, Dry Vermouth

DAIQUIRI £6.25
STRAWBERRY / PEACH / PASSION FRUIT OR BUBBLEGUM
Rum, Strawberry / Peach / Passion Fruit / Bubblegum Liqueur,
Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice

COSMOPOLITAN £6.25

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry juice

BELLINI £7.95

Prosecco, Peach Puree

KIR ROYALE £7.95

Prosecco, Créeme de Cassis

BRAMBLE £6.25
Lime ,Gin, Créeme de Mure, Sugar Syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH £6.25
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice, Orange juice, Sugar Syrup

CAIPIROSKA £6.25
Vodka, Lime, Sugar Syrup

FRENCH 75 £7.95

Gin, Prosecco, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice
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JUNIPER ROYALE

Gin, Grenadine, Prosecco, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

MIMOSA

Prosecco, Triple Sec, Orange Juice

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Mockbauls

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Grenadine, Lemonade/ Ginger Ale

SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH

Grenadine, Orange Juice, Peach Puree, Cranberry Juice

VIRGIN MARY

£7.95

£7.95

£6.75

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Celery Salt, Worcestershire Sauce

CINDERELLA £4.25
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup
Boltled Beer
GUEST BEER From £4.00
CORONA £3.80
PERONI £3.80
TSING TAO £3.80
ESTRELLA GALICIA ALCOHOL FREE £3.20
g
Yapt 1pt
BLUE MOON £2.50 £5.00
FRANCISCAN WELL CHIEFTAIN £2.50 £5.00
STAROPRAMEN £2.50 £5.00
Boltled Cid
1 i
oLLle Jdaer
REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT, 500ml £4.70
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME, 500ml £4.70
MAGNERS CIDER, 568ml £4.70

- ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED 25ml UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE -
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Perfect Serve Cin

DRINKING GIN SHOULD BE A GREAT EXPERIENCE.
The ultimate Gin & Tonic engages all senses. It should be cold, have long last-
ing bubbles and look great. La Dragon’s experienced barristas will ensure that
the ingredients mix properly and that the aromas come to life.

We recommend:

ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S GIN

Fevertree tonic, lots of ice and blueberries

AVIATION GIN

Irn Bru if you dare or Fevetree Tonic and a slice of orange peel

CAORUNN GIN

Fevetree Tonic and a slice of apple served in a balloon glass

DAFFY'S GIN

Pick lime or mint and mix with Fevertree Tonic over ice

EDEN MILL LOVE GIN

Love is served with Pink Grapefruit and Elderflower Fevertree Tonic

EDINBURGH GIN
Fevetree Tonic and Orange peel, blend with this Gin perfectly

GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN

Lemonade, strawberries lots of ice and a balloon glass... lush!

HENDRICKS GIN

Cucumber and Fevetree tonic over ice in a balloon glass

KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY GIN

Fevetree Tonic, lots of ice and a slice of pink grapefruit

LARIOS ROSE GIN

Fenitmans Rose Lemonade and a strawberry, perfect ladies’ serve

MARTIN MILLER'S GIN

Fevetree Tonic and cucumber or strawberry with ice

OPIHR GIN

Spicy flavours so serve with a ginger garnish and Fevetree Tonic

PICKERING'S GIN

Lemongrass or pink grapefruit with Fevetree Tonic

ROCK ROSE HANDCRAFTED SCOTTISH GIN

Orange peel or rosemary with fevertree tonic and lots of ice

THE BOTANIST GIN

Mint or Rhubarb and Fevetree Tonic always a winner
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BROCKMANS GIN
ARBIKIE AK'S GIN
ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S GIN
AVIATION GIN
BATHTUB GIN
CAORUNN GIN
DAFFY'S GIN
EDEN MILL LOVE GIN
EDINBURGH GIN
FIFTY POUNDS GIN
GIN MARE
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN
GORDON'S SLOE GIN
HENDRICKS GIN
KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY GIN
LARIOS 12 GIN
LARIOS GIN
LARIOS ROSE
MAKAR GLASGOW GIN
MARTIN MILLER'S GIN
OPIHR GIN
PICKERING'S GIN
ROCK ROSE HANDCRAFTED SCOTTISH GIN
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN
TANQUERAY NO 10 GIN
THE BOTANIST GIN

Cun Mixers

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER
FEVER TREE LEMON TONIC
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER
FEVER-TREE MADAGASCAN COLA
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE

£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.50
£3.20
£3.45
£3.90
£3.00
£3.40
£3.65
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£3.30
£2.80
£2.60
£2.80
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.45
£4.50
£3.50

£2.20
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
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BELVEDERE VODKA
BLACK COW PURE MILK VODKA
GREY GOOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA
STOLICHNAYA VODKA

Ram

BACARDI WHITE RUM
DARK MATTER SPICED RUM
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL
KOKO KANU RUM
PAMPERO BLANCO
ROLLING CALF SPICED RUM
SAILOR JERRY
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

Cogn(](;

HENNESSY VS ***
MARTELL VS ***

lequila

PATRON SILVER
PATRON XO CAFE
SAUZA GOLD
SAUZA SILVER

Liqueurs

ANTICA CLASSIC SAMBUCA
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR, 50ml
DRAMBUIE
GLAYVA
TIA MARIA

£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£2.60

£2.60
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.60
£3.00
£2.60
£3.20
£3.20

£4.00
£3.20

£5.00
£3.00
£2.60
£2.60

£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
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BRUICHLADDICH LADDIE

DALWHINNIE
15 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

GLENFIDDICH
12 Year Old Special Reserve

GLENMORANGIE
The Original

HIGHLAND PARK
12 Year Old

LAGAVULIN
16 Years Old Single Malt

TALISKER
10 Years Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky

THE BALVENIE
Double Wood 12 Year Old

THE MACALLAN GOLD

VthﬁgékVVhEkeg

JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
THE FAMOUS GROUSE

Bourbon

BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S
MAKER'S MARK
RED STAG

£4.10

£4.10

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£5.40

£4.00

£4.50

£4.10

£3.10
£3.50
£2.60

£3.50
£3.20
£3.50
£3.00
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- BY THE GLASS 125ml -

PROSECCO SPUMANTE
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT
BOTTEGA ROSE PROSECCO GOLD

PERRIER JOUET CHAMPAGNE

- BY THE BOTTLE -

PROSECCO SPUMANTE, DOC, BELLA MODELLA
BODEGAS SUMARROCA, CAVA BRUT ROSE
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT
BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

White Wine

- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

PINOT GRIGIO
Uvam, IGT, Biscardo, Mabis, Veneto, Italy (elegant)

PICPOUL DE PINET

Cuvée Caroline, Famille Morin
Languedoc & South West, France (crisp)

SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE
Domaine Patrick Vauvy Loire, France (dry)

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Zephyr Wines, Marlborough New Zealand (elegant)

CHARDONNAY, THE GOOGLY
The Googly, The Cricket Series, One Chain,

Australia (fruity)

RIESLING
Calusari Viile Timisului, Romania (dry)

£5.50
£8.95
£8.95
£11.00

£27.00
£28.00
£32.00
£32.00
£55.00
£60.00
£75.00
£80.00
£160.00
£220.00

¥5.75
0 £24.00

Y 6.25
0 £25.00

Y £6.25
0 £26.00

¥¢7.50
£30.00

Y6525
0 £22.00

Y £4.75
fl £19.00
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Rosé Wine
- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

WHITE ZINFANDEL
Headlands Cove California, USA (medium sweet)

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH
Biscardo, Mabis Veneto, Italy (off dry)

Red Wine

- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

PINOT NOIR

Pays d’Oc, Montsablé Languedoc & South West,
France (medium-bodied)

MERLOT
Maipo, Armador, Odfjell Central Valley,
Chile (medium-bodied)

RIOJA
deAlto Rioja, Spain (medium-bodied)

MALBEC
Bio Bio, Nostros Reserva, Indémita Bio Bio Valley,

Chile (velvety)

MALBEC
Paraje Altamira and Vista Flores,
Zuccardi Valle de Uco, Argentina (full-bodied)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Pays d’Oc, Casse Noix (medium-bodied)
Languedoc & South West, France

Dessert Wine

- BY THE GLASS 100ml -

RIOJA
Coteaux du Layon, Carte d’Or,

Domaine des Baumard Loire, France (medium-sweet)

Y ¢4.75
0 £20.00

Y £6.25
0 £25.00

Y575
0 £24.00

¥ £6.50
0 £27.00

Y525
0 £22.00

¥ £500
il £21.00

Y775
£32.00

Y £5.75
0 £22.00

¥ £7.00

0 £25.00
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- SERVED FROM BOTTLES -

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER, 250ml £2.25
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER, 750ml £4.00
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, 250ml £2.25
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, 750ml £4.00
APPLETISER, 275ml £2.50

SPRITE, 330ml £2.50

IRN BRU SUGAR FREE, 330ml £2.50

IRN BRU, 330ml £2.50

COCA COLA, 330ml £2.50

DIET COKE, 330ml £2.50

FANTA ORANGE, 330ml £2.50
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER, 375ml £3.00
FRESH ORANGE & LEMONADE £2.70

SODA WATER/LEMONADE & CORDIAL £2.70
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY £2.70

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT £2.70

- SERVED BY THE GLASS -

APPLE JUICE £2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE £2.50
ORANGE JUICE £2.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE £2.50

TOMATO JUICE £2.50
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BREAKFAST TEA £2.30
EARL GREY £2.30
DARJEELING £2.30
ASSAM £2.30
JASMINE GREEN TEA £2.30
PEPPERMINT TEA £2.30

C.offee

ESPRESSO £2.60
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.90
AMERICANO £2.40
BLACK COFFEE £2.40
WHITE COFFEE £2.60
FLAT WHITE COFFEE £2.60
LATTE £2.90
CAPPUCCINO £2.80
MOCHA £3.00

All of the above may be served decaffeinated

Hot. (.hoc

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.90

Liquear Coffee

IRISH COFFEE £6.00
COFFEE ROYALE £7.00
CALYPSO COFFEE £6.00

BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE £6.00
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Drink Responsiblg

At La Dragon we want everyone to really enjoy the time
they share with us, whether as customers or employees.
In order to ensure that we can all have a great time we
operate a responsible drinking policy in conjunction
with our legal obligations under licensing legislation.

A responsible drinking policy has been put in place to ensure that all of our
guests and employees can enjoy the experience they have at La Dragon, the key
objectives are to prevent crime and disorder, prevent public nuisance, protecting
public health, securing public safety and protecting children from harm. In
order for us to meet these objectives we have put in place the following policies

and procedures.

La Dragon are 100% committed to providing customers with a
safe and secure environment. The responsible service of alcohol

to customers is an integral part of this commitment.

La Dragon reserve the right to refuse entry to people who are

disorderly or are displaying signs of undue intoxication

The supply of alcohol is not permitted to underage, disorderly

or unduly intoxicated customers

Underage, disorderly or unduly intoxicated customers are not

permitted to consume alcohol whilst on the property

Whilst, legally, a 16 or 17 year old can be allowed alcohol with
a table meal in the restaurant if it is purchased by an adult, as a
company we need to ensure that no-one under 16 could be given
alcohol in this manner. We therefore ban the sale of alcohol to
anyone under the age of 18. This is a further measure to ensure
our staff are not in any danger of prosecution by mistakenly

allowing the sale of alcohol to under age guests.

La Dragon encourage customers to have a good time, without

overindulging in alcohol.

As a company, we take our responsibilities towards the law relating to the sale
of alcohol very seriously indeed. We have intensively trained our staff and
managers to ensure they are not at risk from prosecution for failing to adhere
strictly to procedures in this regard. We operate a ‘Challenge 25’ policy
to prevent alcohol being sold to anyone the law prohibits. Once ID is requested
alcohol cannot be served unless valid proof of age documentation can

be provided.



