

Santé



Gin, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Crème de Violette	10.23
MARGARITA Silver Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau	£6.25
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce	£6.45
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Expresso, Kahlua	£6.25
MOJITO Lime, Fresh Mint, Havana Rum, Sugar Syrup	£7.15
STRAWBERRY MOJITO Lime, Fresh Mint, Havana Rum, Sugar Syrup, Strawberry Puree	£7.15
PINA COLADA Malibu, Double Cream, Pineapple Juice	£6.25
PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup. Served with a shot of Prosecco	£7.95
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	£6.25
CLASSIC MARTINI Gin, Dry Vermouth	£6.55
DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY / PEACH / PASSION FRUIT OR BUBBLEGUM Rum, Strawberry / Peach / Passion Fruit / Bubblegum Liqueur, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice	£6.25 M
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry juice	£6.25
BELLINI Prosecco, Peach Puree	£7.95
KIR ROYALE Prosecco, Crème de Cassis	£7.95
BRAMBLE Lime ,Gin, Crème de Mure, Sugar Syrup	£6.25
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice, Orange juice, Sugar Syrup	£6.25
CAIPIROSKA Vodka, Lime, Sugar Syrup	£6.25
FRENCH 75 Gin, Prosecco, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice	£7.95



JUNIPER ROYALE	£7.95
Gin, Grenadine, Prosecco, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice	
MIMOSA Prosecco, Triple Sec, Orange Juice	£7.95
MANHATTAN Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters	£6.75
Mocktails	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Grenadine, Lemonade/ Ginger Ale	£4.25
SAFE SEX ON THE BEACH Grenadine, Orange Juice, Peach Puree, Cranberry Juice	£4.25
VIRGIN MARY Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco, Celery Salt, Worcestershire Sau	£4.25
CINDERELLA Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Lemon, Sugar Syrup	£4.25
Bottled Beer	
GUEST BEER From CORONA PERONI TSING TAO ESTRELLA GALICIA ALCOHOL FREE	£4.00 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.20
Draught Beer	1
BLUE MOON £2.50 FRANCISCAN WELL CHIEFTAIN £2.50 STAROPRAMEN £2.50	£5.00 £5.00
Bottled Cider	
REKORDERLIG PASSION FRUIT, 500ml REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME, 500ml	£4.70 £4.70



DRINKING GIN SHOULD BE A GREAT EXPERIENCE.

The ultimate Gin & Tonic engages all senses. It should be cold, have long lasting bubbles and look great. La Dragon's experienced barristas will ensure that the ingredients mix properly and that the aromas come to life.

We recommend:

ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S GIN

Fevertree tonic, lots of ice and blueberries

AVIATION GIN

Irn Bru if you dare or Fevetree Tonic and a slice of orange peel

CAORUNN GIN

Fevetree Tonic and a slice of apple served in a balloon glass

DAFFY'S GIN

Pick lime or mint and mix with Fevertree Tonic over ice

EDEN MILL LOVE GIN

Love is served with Pink Grapefruit and Elderflower Fevertree Tonic

EDINBURGH GIN

Fevetree Tonic and Orange peel, blend with this Gin perfectly

GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN

Lemonade, strawberries lots of ice and a balloon glass... lush!

HENDRICKS GIN

Cucumber and Fevetree tonic over ice in a balloon glass

KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY GIN

Fevetree Tonic, lots of ice and a slice of pink grapefruit

LARIOS ROSÉ GIN

Fenitmans Rose Lemonade and a strawberry, perfect ladies' serve

MARTIN MILLER'S GIN

Fevetree Tonic and cucumber or strawberry with ice

OPIHR GIN

Spicy flavours so serve with a ginger garnish and Fevetree Tonic

PICKERING'S GIN

 $Lemongrass\ or\ pink\ grapefruit\ with\ Fevetree\ Tonic$

ROCK ROSE HANDCRAFTED SCOTTISH GIN

Orange peel or rosemary with fevertree tonic and lots of ice

THE BOTANIST GIN

Mint or Rhubarb and Fevetree Tonic always a winner



BROCKMANS GIN	£3.20
ARBIKIE AK'S GIN	£3.40
ARBIKIE KIRSTY'S GIN	£3.40
AVIATION GIN	£3.40
BATHTUB GIN	£3.50
CAORUNN GIN	£3.20
DAFFY'S GIN	£3.45
EDEN MILL LOVE GIN	£3.90
EDINBURGH GIN	£3.00
FIFTY POUNDS GIN	£3.40
GIN MARE	£3.65
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK DISTILLED GIN	£2.80
GORDON'S SLOE GIN	£2.80
HENDRICKS GIN	£3.20
KING OF SOHO LONDON DRY GIN	£3.30
LARIOS 12 GIN	£2.80
LARIOS GIN	£2.60
LARIOS ROSE	£2.80
MAKAR GLASGOW GIN	£3.50
MARTIN MILLER'S GIN	£3.00
OPIHR GIN	£3.00
PICKERING'S GIN	£3.20
ROCK ROSE HANDCRAFTED SCOTTISH GIN	£3.20
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY GIN	£3.45
TANQUERAY NO 10 GIN	£4.50
THE BOTANIST GIN	£3.50

Gin Mixers

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE	£2.20
FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER	£2.45
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE	£2.45
FEVER TREE GINGER BEER	£2.45
FEVER TREE LEMON TONIC	£2.45
FEVER TREE LIGHT TONIC	£2.45
FEVER TREE TONIC WATER	£2.45
FEVER-TREE MADAGASCAN COLA	£2.45
FEVER-TREE LEMONADE	£2.45



Vodka	
BELVEDERE VODKA	£4.00
BLACK COW PURE MILK VODKA	£3.00
GREY GOOSE L'ORIGINAL VODKA	£4.00
STOLICHNAYA VODKA	£2.60
Rum	
BACARDI WHITE RUM	£2.60
DARK MATTER SPICED RUM	£3.50
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD	£3.00
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL	£3.00
KOKO KANU RUM	£2.60
PAMPERO BLANCO	£3.00
ROLLING CALF SPICED RUM	£2.60
SAILOR JERRY	£3.20
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£3.20
Gognag HENNESSY VS *** MARTELL VS ***	£4.00 £3.20
Tequila	
PATRON SILVER	£5.00
PATRON XO CAFÉ	£3.00
SAUZA GOLD	£2.60
SAUZA SILVER	£2.60
Liqueurs	
ANTICA CLASSIC SAMBUCA	£3.00
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR, 50ml	£3.20
DRAMBUIE	£3.20
GLAYVA	£3.20
TELA DI ATOLIA	62.00

TIA MARIA

£3.00



£4.10
£4.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.40
£4.00
£4.50
£4.10

Whisky & Whiskey

JAMESON	£3.10
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£3.50
THE FAMOUS GROUSE	£2.60

Bourbon

BULLEIT BOURBON FRONTIER WHISKEY	£3.50
JACK DANIEL'S	£3.20
MAKER'S MARK	£3.50
RED STAG	£3.00



- BY THE GLASS 125ml -

PROSECCO SPUMANTE	£5.50
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT	£8.95
BOTTEGA ROSE PROSECCO GOLD	£8.95
PERRIER JOUET CHAMPAGNE	£11.00
- BY THE BOTTLE -	
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, DOC, BELLA MODELLA	£27.00
BODEGAS SUMARROCA, CAVA BRUT ROSÉ	£28.00
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO BRUT	£32.00
BOTTEGA ROSE GOLD	£32.00
PERRIER JOUET GRAND BRUT	£55.00
LAURENT PERRIER BRUT	£60.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE	£75.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL	£80.00
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT	£160.00
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT	£220.00

White Wine

- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

PINOT GRIGIO	¥£5.75
Uvam, IGT, Biscardo, Mabis, Veneto, Italy (elegant)	£24.00
PICPOUL DE PINET Cuvée Caroline, Famille Morin Languedoc & South West, France (crisp)	£6.25 £25.00
SAUVIGNON DE TOURAINE Domaine Patrick Vauvy Loire, France (dry)	£6.25 £26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC Zephyr Wines, Marlborough New Zealand (elegant)	\(\frac{1}{2}\)\(\xi\)\
CHARDONNAY, THE GOOGLY The Googly, The Cricket Series, One Chain, Australia (fruity)	T£5.25 D£22.00
RIESLING Calusari Viile Timisului, Romania (dry)	\$\frac{1}{2}\pm\frac{1}{2}4.75\$\$\$\frac{1}{2}\pm\frac{1}{2}19.00\$\$\$



- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

WHITE ZINFANDEL	¥£4.75
Headlands Cove California, USA (medium sweet)	£20.00
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£6.25
Biscardo, Mabis Veneto, Italy (off dry)	£25.00

Red Wine

- BY THE GLASS 175ml -

PINOT NOIR	¥£5.75
Pays d'Oc, Montsablé Languedoc & South West, France (medium-bodied)	Î £24.00
MERLOT Maipo, Armador, Odfjell Central Valley, Chile (medium-bodied)	£6.50 £27.00
RIOJA deAlto Rioja, Spain (medium-bodied)	£5.25 £22.00
MALBEC Bío Bío, Nostros Reserva, Indómita Bio Bio Valley, Chile (velvety)	\$\frac{1}{2}\pi\
MALBEC Paraje Altamira and Vista Flores, Zuccardi Valle de Uco, Argentina (full-bodied)	£7.75 £32.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Pays d'Oc, Casse Noix (medium-bodied) Languedoc & South West, France	£5.75 £22.00

Dessert Wine

- BY THE GLASS 100ml -

RIOJA	₹£7.00
Côteaux du Layon, Carte d'Or,	£25.00
Domaine des Baumard Loire, France (medium-sweet)	



- SERVED FROM BOTTLES -

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER, 250ml	£2.25
ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER, 750ml	£4.00
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, 250ml	£2.25
SANPELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER, 750ml	£4.00
APPLETISER, 275ml	£2.50
SPRITE, 330ml	£2.50
IRN BRU SUGAR FREE, 330ml	£2.50
IRN BRU, 330ml	£2.50
COCA COLA, 330ml	£2.50
DIET COKE, 330ml	£2.50
FANTA ORANGE, 330ml	£2.50
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER, 375ml	£3.00
FRESH ORANGE & LEMONADE	£2.70
SODA WATER/LEMONADE & CORDIAL	£2.70
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY	£2.70
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT	£2.70
- SERVED BY THE GLASS -	
ADDI E H HOE	02.50
APPLE JUICE	£2.50
CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50
ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.50
TOMATO JUICE	£2.50



Tea

BREAKFAST TEA	£2.30
EARL GREY	£2.30
DARJEELING	£2.30
ASSAM	£2.30
JASMINE GREEN TEA	£2.30
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.30

Coffee

ESPRESSO	£2.60
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.90
AMERICANO	£2.40
BLACK COFFEE	£2.40
WHITE COFFEE	£2.60
FLAT WHITE COFFEE	£2.60
LATTE	£2.90
CAPPUCCINO	£2.80
MOCHA	£3.00

All of the above may be served decaffeinated

Hot. Choc

HOT CHOCOLATE £2.90

Liqueur Coffee

IRISH COFFEE	£6.00
COFFEE ROYALE	£7.00
CALYPSO COFFEE	£6.00
BAILEYS IRISH COFFEE	£6.00



At La Dragon we want everyone to really enjoy the time they share with us, whether as customers or employees. In order to ensure that we can all have a great time we operate a responsible drinking policy in conjunction with our legal obligations under licensing legislation.

A responsible drinking policy has been put in place to ensure that all of our guests and employees can enjoy the experience they have at La Dragon, the key objectives are to prevent crime and disorder, prevent public nuisance, protecting public health, securing public safety and protecting children from harm. In order for us to meet these objectives we have put in place the following policies and procedures.

La Dragon are 100% committed to providing customers with a safe and secure environment. The responsible service of alcohol to customers is an integral part of this commitment.

La Dragon reserve the right to refuse entry to people who are disorderly or are displaying signs of undue intoxication

The supply of alcohol is not permitted to underage, disorderly or unduly intoxicated customers

Underage, disorderly or unduly intoxicated customers are not permitted to consume alcohol whilst on the property

Whilst, legally, a 16 or 17 year old can be allowed alcohol with a table meal in the restaurant if it is purchased by an adult, as a company we need to ensure that no-one under 16 could be given alcohol in this manner. We therefore ban the sale of alcohol to anyone under the age of 18. This is a further measure to ensure our staff are not in any danger of prosecution by mistakenly allowing the sale of alcohol to under age guests.

La Dragon encourage customers to have a good time, without overindulging in alcohol.

As a company, we take our responsibilities towards the law relating to the sale of alcohol very seriously indeed. We have intensively trained our staff and managers to ensure they are not at risk from prosecution for failing to adhere strictly to procedures in this regard. We operate a 'Challenge 25' policy to prevent alcohol being sold to anyone the law prohibits. Once ID is requested alcohol cannot be served unless valid proof of age documentation can be provided.